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
Den room with built in cabinets.Room with wet bar.Mst ste with flpc, free standing tub,7ft
shower,his/her closets courtyard. Bdrm 2 has Ig loft. This is the perfect home for entertaining. Stone
walkway/driveway.



4020 Ronda , Pebble Beach 93953

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$1,195,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price $1,125,000 MLS#: ML81457766
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 04/01/2015 DOM: 269

SqFt: 2,398 SgFt (Tax) COE Date:12/01/2015 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 0.55 Acres (Tax) X St: Sunridge
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: Monterey High / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Remarks: Tranquil Gardens! Enjoy level living in a tranquil garden setting. Located on Ronda Road in the
upper Pebble Beach Estate area, the residence offers a light filled, open floor plan surrounded by garden
paths and spring colors. Only minutes to the Lodge and golf, yet secluded and peaceful. A value
opportunity.

2946 Bird Rock , Pebble Beach 93953

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$995,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price $1,005,000 MLS#: ML81515545
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 09/21/2015 DOM: 19

SqFt: 2,100 SgFt (Other) COE Date:12/04/2015 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 0.23 Acres (Tax) X St: Sloat

Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified

High: Pacific Grove High / Pacific Grove Unified

Remarks: Spacious, open, single level floor plan and story book charm on third fairway of dunes course.
Home is set back and borders green belt and golf for incredible privacy and presence. Great opportunity
to have unique and private setting with minimum remodel. Circular driveway. Open ceilings. Newer
carpet and paint.

4072 Crest , Pebble Beach 93953

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$949,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price $935,000 MLS#: ML81450128
Baths (F/P): 3 (2/1) List Date: 03/06/2015 DOM: 249

SqFt: 2,967 SgFt (Other) COE Date:12/29/2015 HOA Fee: $25

Lot Size: 0.33 Acres (Tax) X St: Chamisal
Elem: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

High: / Monterey Peninsula Unified

Remarks: Beautifully remodeled executive style home on a quiet cul-de-sac in gated Pebble Beach.
Views overlooking Del Monte Forest. Gorgeous easy care landscaping and lots of space and light. An
easy drive anywhere on the Peninsula. Three car garage! Lowest cost per square foot of a remodeled
home in Pebble Beach.

2838 Congress , Pebble Beach 93953

Class: Res. Single Family List Price:$949,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price $888,000 MLS#: ML81498783
Baths (F/P): 3 (3/0) List Date: 08/06/2015 DOM: 110

SqFt: 1,594 SqgFt (Other) COE Date:12/15/2015 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 0.37 Acres (Other) X St: Majella
Elem: / Pacific Grove Unified

High: / Pacific Grove Unified

Remarks: Fabulous location--easy in and out of Pebble Beach*Situated ideally on an oak-studded
almost 16,000 sq ft lot, this spacious single-level home is ready for you to move right in and dream of
remodeling or expanding in the future or perfect investment for a great rental*Amenities include 3
bedrooms/3 baths, laundry room, 616 sq ft oversize 2 car garage, gleaming hardwood floors in most
rooms, amazing sunny corner lot, desirable Pacific Grove schools* All of this and more and listed at a
"buy-me-now" price!

3108 Stevenson , Pebble Beach 93953

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $880,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price $885,000 MLS#: ML81517498
Baths (F/P): 2 (2/0) List Date: 10/04/2015 DOM: 3

SqFt: 1,449 SqgFt (Other) COE Date:12/03/2015 HOA Fee:

Lot Size: 0.26 Acres X St: Herders
Elem: Forest Grove Elementary / Pacific Grove Unified

High: / Pacific Grove Unified

Remarks: Perfect single level home at a great price. Move in ready with 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths,
spacious 2 car garage, large closets and a long hallway wall of cabinets. Soaring ceiling and abundant
windows through out. Large, sunny corner lot. Quiet street close to golf and the beach. This is just the
right size for full time or vacation home.

2850 Congress , Pebble Beach 93953

Class: Res. Single Family List Price: $845,000 Status: Sold

Beds: 3 Sale Price $825,000 MLS#: ML81501909
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